14
SEWAGE & WASTE
10
8
6
4
2
JST8SV

8
6
2
0
GUIDE RAIL SETS
DIMENSIONS ON PAGE 18
MODEL OUTLET CODE PRICE
JS-2" SR-50H 2" 020-501H
JS-3" SR-80 3" 020-504
JS-4" SR-100 4" 020-506
JST SEWAGE PUMPS – 415v 3-PHASE
SV VERSIONS – VORTEX IMPELLER
MODEL Kg H x W x L mm LM/HM kW CODE PRICE
JST-4 SV 2" 15.4 415 x 140 x 215 240/8 0.4 012-698
JST-8 SV 3" 29.4 470 x 170 x 345 550/9 0.75 012-768
JST-15 SV 3" 36.6 515 x 170 x 395 700/10 1.5 012-774
JST-22 SV 3" 2 POLE 52.2 580 x 210 x 430 900/11 2.2 011-026
JST-22 SV 3" 4 POLE 59.6 650 x 255 x 480 1400/8 2.2 011-025
JST-37 SV 3" 61.2 660 x 255 x 480 1400/14 3.7 011-040
JST-55 SV 4" 99.6 830 x 310 x 650 2600/12 5.5 012-788
JST-75 SV 4" 110 830 x 310 x 650 3000/17 7.5 012-792
JST-SV versions are submersible sewage vortex impeller pumps allowing soft solids to be passed
through the pump body to waste. Available as free standing as standard or can be guide rail
mounted. See bottom of page for guide rail prices. Cast iron pump body, impeller, lower motor
bearing/seal housing and motor top cover. Stainless steel shaft and motor casing.